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We will be learning these words.

We will be singing this song!

The Itsy Bitsy Spider
The itsy bitsy spider

Climbed up the water spout

Down came the rain

And washed the spider out

Out came the sun

And dried up all the rain

And the itsy bitsy spider

Climbed up the spout again

wiggle
ant

spider
web

snail

crawl

caterpillar

worm

Part One

Crawling Bugs
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Our
Activities

Interview Day
We will be asking these questions:
1. How do you feel today?
2. Who is your teacher?
3. Do you like bugs?

Monday

Craft Day
We will be making bug-themed crafts!

Tuesday

Presentation Day
What is your favorite bug? Bring in a drawing 
of your favorite bug and talk about it!

Wednesday

Science Day
We will be learning about a butterfly’s life 
cycle.

Thursday

Practical Skill Day
We will be learning some alphabet sounds.

Friday

Language Skill Focus

There is a 
bug.
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Listen to the questions and circle or point to the correct pictures.

1. Which is a caterpillar?

3. Can you point to the web?

2. Which one does not crawl?

4. Which is an ant?

Concept Check
Try This at Home!
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These are the sounds I learned!

Let’s practice! Write each letter and say the sound!

Practical Skill
Try This at Home!

Ss ... as in star

Tt ... as in turtle

Uu ... as in umbrella

Ss
Tt
Uu
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Vocabulary
Practice One

Date:Teacher:
Listen carefully and circle the correct pictures.

snail web

wiggle ant

crawl caterpillar

1

3

5

2

4

6
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Vocabulary
Practice Two

Date:Teacher:
Listen carefully and circle the correct pictures. Trace the vocabulary words.

1

2

3

4

crawl

ant
spider

web
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Vocabulary
Practice Three

Date:Teacher:
Listen carefully and match the numbers to the pictures.

1

2

3

4

5

caterpillar

snail

ant

spider

worm
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Vocabulary
Practice Four

Date:Teacher:
Listen carefully and match the numbers to the pictures. Circle all the things we have talked about. Cross the things 

we have not talked about.

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9
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Vocabulary
Practice Five

Vocabulary
Practice Six

Date:Teacher:
Listen carefully and color accordingly.

Let’s Color!

1. caterpillar - red

2. wiggle - blue

3. snail - yellow

4. crawl - green

5. ant - purple

6. web - orange

7. spider - brown

8. worm - pink
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Vocabulary
Practice Six

Date:Teacher:
Listen carefully and paste the pictures.Listen carefully and color accordingly.

snail spider

caterpillar web

worm ant

1

3

5

2

4

6
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egg caterpillar cocoon butterfly

Science Log
Bugs’ Life Cycles

Science Log
Bugs’ Life Cycles

We will be learning about the life cycle of a butterfly!

Which are caterpillars? Color them! Cross the ones that are 
not caterpillars.

Date:Teacher:
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Science Log
Bugs’ Life Cycles

Paste the stages of a butterfly’s life cycle in the correct order.

Date:Teacher:
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We will be learning these words.

We will be singing this song!

Part Two

Flying Bugs

Can You Change With Me?
(To the tune of “Do Your Ears Hang Low?”)

Can you wiggle like a worm?

Can you squiggle?

Can you squirm?

Can you flutter?

Can you fly like a gentle butterfly?

Can you crawl upon the ground

Like a beetle that is round?

Can you move with me?

bee

flowersbuzz

butterfly

fly
sting

wings
ladybug
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